



IPAC Operational Metrics for April 2017

Volume by Transaction Type				
	Dollar Amount	% of Total Dollar Amount	Number of Transactions	% of Total Number of Transactions
Fiduciary (Investment & Borrowing)	9,081,459,463,198	99.34%	10,682	8.95%
Buy/Sell	54,775,067,106	0.60%	107,240	89.83%
Benefits (RITS)	5,621,110,708	0.06%	387	0.32%
Check Aftermath (TRACS)	139,189,728	0.00%	1,061	0.89%
Zero Dollar	0	0.00%	7	0.01%
Grand Total - April 2017	9,141,994,830,741	100.00%	119,377	100.00%
Grand Total - March 2017	16,303,913,882,335	100.00%	118,774	100.00%
March to April Change	-7,161,919,051,594		603	
Percentage Change	-43.928%		0.508%	
Grand Total - April 2016	16,151,408,798,774		110,057	
April 2016 to April 2017 Change	-7,009,413,968,032		9,320	
Percentage Change	-43.4%		8.5%	